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2. Do you approve or disapprove of the way Congress is handling its job? 

 

 

 

 

Approve 

Dis-

approve 

No  

opinion 

   

Approve 

Dis-

approve 

No  

opinion 

2017     2014 Jan 5-8 13 82 5 

2017 Aug 2-6 16 79 6  2013    
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Q.2 (CONGRESS JOB APPROVAL) CONTINUED 
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1991     1979    

1991 Oct 10-13 40 54 6  1979 Jun 1-4 19 61 20 

1991 Jul 25-28 32 53 15  1978    

1990     1978 Sep 8-11 29 49 22 

1990 Nov 2-


